Club Name
Buffalo Dunes Golf Course
Colbert Hills Golf Course
Crazy Horse Golf Club
Emporia Golf Course
Falcon Ridge Golf Club
Great Life-Salina
Lawrence Country Club
Manhattan Country Club
Paola Country Club
Prairie Trails Golf Course
Salina Country Club
Spring Creek Golf Course
Tallgrass Country Club
Terradyne Country Club
The Jayhawk Club
Topeka Country Club
Wamego Country Club
Wellington Golf Club
Willowbend Golf Club

2025 Kansas Cup Team Captains

Team Captain

Trent Specht
Tracer Paul
Don McKinnis
Eli Fowler
Andy Kelley
Justin Ryan

Chris Thompson

Jeff Kruse
Todd Hyatt
Tracy Clites
David Jensen
Drew Olberding
Craig Palmer
Trent Brown
Mike Rack
Jared Burns
Trampis Nickel
Ben Heasty
Dave Topliff

Email Address
trentspecht_24@hotmail.com
tracer@colberthills.com
Donaldpmckinnisjr@icloud.com
hometown.management.1@gmail.com
apkelley47@gmail.com
ryanjustin@hotmail.com
cthompson@lawrencecountryclub.com
jkruse@charlsonwilson.com
gt0OOhyatt@gmail.com
tclites@me.com
jensenproperties@hotmail.com
drew@workplaceben.com
wcpalmer13@gmail.com
trent.brown@yahoo.com
miker@mprackdds.com
Jburns@topekacc.org
wcecgmsuper@gmail.com
benheasty@cityofwellington.net
topliffdave@gmail.com

Phone Number
620-655-6673
785-706-1803
402-276-6067
620-794-8532
913-620-3401
785-543-1928
785-550-4630
785-313-1275
785-213-5170
316-322-0380
785-819-3939
785-766-0264
316-213-4279
316-650-7003
785-230-4235
316-640-1608
785-844-2344
620-326-7904
316-655-3894






